Omce Equlpment Supplies
and consumables

ated Components

o4ll2l2125 Ogioo A

.i. Tite iiurio Siar,e ijrtiversily ui Frsherres Scrertce arrci Tecirr tuiogy-Drrtgie Cartrpus, ris tsrcjs anci Awdrds Curnrnitlee
through its Fund 101 intends to apply the sum of TWO HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (PHP 240,000.00)
being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the project SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF
VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES EARLY PROCUREMENT ACIMTY (EPA). Bids received in excess of
the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.